RELY ON EXCELLENCE
M461CL-E3
  Mechanical Seals | Agitator seals | Liquid lubricated seals
Features
Advantages
Operating range
Shaft diameter:
d1 = 40 ... 125 mm (1.57" .... 4.92")

RELY ON EXCELLENCE
Item Description
1 Seal face, atmospheric side
2 Seal face, product side
11 Seat, product side
12 Seat, atmospheric side
35 Torque transmission, metal free
6, 7, 13, 15 O-Ring
Dimensions
SAP Shaft* M461CL-… Material combination
1001236076 40 D20/40-E3 BQ1KL/M5GE(AL-OXID)-BQ1VGE
1001236080 50 D20/50-E3 BQ1KL/M5GE(AL-OXID)-BQ1VGE
1001236079 60 D20/60-E3 BQ1KL/M5GE(AL-OXID)-BQ1VGE
1001215335 80 D20/80-E3 BQ1KL/M5GE(AL-OXID)-BQ1VGE
1001236078 100 D20/100-E3 BQ1KL/M5GE(AL-OXID)-BQ1VGE
1001236081 125 D20/125-E3 BQ1KL/M5GE(AL-OXID)-BQ1VGE
* Dimensions in millimeter
eagleburgmann.com
03.07.2026 © EagleBurgmann